2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

CampNeuro

Washington University School of Medicine
Farrell Learning and Teaching Center
Saint Louis, Missouri 63110
520 South Euclid Avenue

Monday, July 14" — Friday, July 18™




2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

8:30-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-10:30am

10:30am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-3:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

Day 1 (Monday)

Introduction

Icebreakers (Debra Yen)

Anatomy of the nervous system (Nehali Mehta & Morgan Schoer)

Pig brain dissections (Nehali Mehta & Morgan Schoer)

Lunch with neurologists (Drs. Curfman & Gehkring)

Learning the neurology exam (Nehali Mehta & Michael Roubakha)

Neuron physiology (Jordan Standlee)

End of day




2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

8:30-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00pm

Day 2 (Tuesday)

Introduction

Interactive anatomy demonstration (Melissa Meyer)

Brain imaging basics (Chad Donahue)

Human connectome project (Chad Donahue & Jennifer Elam)

Lunch with a medical student (Jordan Cole)

Alzheimer's disease (Dr. Schindler)

Stroke (Dr. Zazulia)

Addiction (Dr. Garland)

End of day




2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

8:30-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00pm

Day 3 (Wednesday)

Introduction

Medical student panel

Tour of Washington University School of Medicine
(Michael Roubakha)

Neuroprosthetics (Dr. Moran)

Lunch with a psychiatrist (Dr. O'Connor)

OT/PT Neurorehabilitation (Drs. Birkenmeier & Bland)

Mental illness in movies (Bernie Mulvey)

Controversial interventions in medicine (Jared Goodman)

End of day




2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

8:30-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-3:00pm

3:00-4:00pm

4:00pm

Day 4 (Thursday)

Introduction

Depression (Dr. Disabato)

Neurorehabilitation (Dr. Carter)

Seizure (Dr. Hogan)

Lunch with a medical student

Interactive psychiatric/psychological activity

Patient panel from Independence Center

Nutrition: Brain Health (Bernie Mulvey)

End of day




2014 Camp Neuro Saint Louis

8:30-9:00am

9:00-10:00am

10:00-11:00am

11:00am-12:00pm

12:00-1:00pm

1:00-2:00pm

2:00-4:00pm

4:00pm

Day 5 (Friday)
Introduction
Introduction to neurosurgery (Dr. Limbrick)
Child psychiatry (Dr. Sylvester)
Parents of children with stroke discussion
Lunch with a neuroscientist (Dr. Copits)
Vision (Jonathan Lin) - tentative
Review game and graduation

End of day

Find us on

Facebook




