

Washington University School of Medicine Farrell Learning and Teaching Center Saint Louis, Missouri 63110 520 South Euclid Avenue

Monday, July 14th – Friday, July 18th

Day 1 (Monday)

8:30-9:00am	Introduction
9:00-10:00am	Icebreakers (Debra Yen)
10:00-10:30am	Anatomy of the nervous system (Nehali Mehta & Morgan Schoer)
10:30am-12:00pm	Pig brain dissections (Nehali Mehta & Morgan Schoer)
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch with neurologists (Drs. Curfman & Gehkring)
1:00-3:00pm	Learning the neurology exam (Nehali Mehta & Michael Roubakha)
3:00pm	Neuron physiology (Jordan Standlee)
4:00pm	End of day

Day 2 (Tuesday)

8:30-9:00am	Introduction		
9:00-10:00am	Interactive anatomy demonstration (Melissa Meyer)		
10:00-11:00am	Brain imaging basics (Chad Donahue)		
11:00am-12:00pm	Human connectome project (Chad Donahue & Jennifer Elam)		
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch with a medical student (Jordan Cole)		
1:00-2:00pm	Alzheimer's disease (Dr. Schindler)		
2:00-3:00pm	Stroke (Dr. Zazulia)		
3:00-4:00pm	Addiction (Dr. Garland)		
4:00pm	End of day		

Day 3 (Wednesday)

8:30-9:00am	Introduction
9:00-10:00am	Medical student panel
10:00-11:00am	Tour of Washington University School of Medicine (Michael Roubakha)
11:00am-12:00pm	Neuroprosthetics (Dr. Moran)
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch with a psychiatrist (Dr. O'Connor)
1:00-2:00pm	OT/PT Neurorehabilitation (Drs. Birkenmeier & Bland)
2:00-3:00pm	Mental illness in movies (Bernie Mulvey)
3:00-4:00pm	Controversial interventions in medicine (Jared Goodman)
4:00pm	End of day

Day 4 (Thursday)

8:30-9:00am	Introduction
9:00-10:00am	Depression (Dr. Disabato)
10:00-11:00am	Neurorehabilitation (Dr. Carter)
11:00am-12:00pm	Seizure (Dr. Hogan)
12:00-1:00pm	Lunch with a medical student
1:00-2:00pm	Interactive psychiatric/psychological activity
2:00-3:00pm	Patient panel from Independence Center
3:00-4:00pm	Nutrition: Brain Health (Bernie Mulvey)

End of day

4:00pm

8:30-9:00am

Day 5 (Friday)

Introduction

10:00-11:00am	Child psychiatry (Dr. Sylvester)
10.00 11.00a	oma poyomaci y (om o yi cocci)

11:00am-12:00pm Parents of children with stroke discussion

12:00-1:00pm Lunch with a neuroscientist (Dr. Copits)

1:00-2:00pm Vision (Jonathan Lin) - tentative

2:00-4:00pm Review game and graduation

4:00pm End of day

